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108616 
108828 
10883e 
108836 
108985 
108986 
108989 
109006 
109007 
109007 
109007 
109007 
109008 
109013 
109014 
109018 
109019 
109023 
109026 
109029 
109030 
109030 
109030 
109031 
109031 
109032 
109033 
109033 
109033 
109033 
109034 
109036 
109037 
109038 
109039 
109040 
109040 
109041 
104457 
106460 
104583 
107580 
108047 
108047 
108047 
108476 
108476 
108486 
108507 
108509 
108714 
108807 
108807 
108807 
108807 
108829 
108834 
109001 
1097001 
109022 
109147 
109198 
109200 
109201 
109202 
109203 
109205 
109206 
109207 
109208 
109209 
109210 
109211 
109212 
109213 
109214 
109215 
109214 
109223 
109391 
109392 
109406 
109406 

WHITSETT, GLENDA S 
CAREERTRACK PUBLICATIONS 
L S INSTRUMENT 
IRVINGTON PUBLISHERS INC 
SMITHKLINE BEECHAM 
ROBERTSON, VIRGINIA R 
CARGILL, BARBARA 
PUBLISHERS MARKETING 
KEY TEMPORARY PERSONNEL 
KEY TEMPORARY PERSONNEL 
KEY TEMPORARY PERSONNEL 
KEY TEMPORARY PERSONNEL 
CITY LINE 
EXPRESS STORAGE 
BIXBY TELEPHONE 
TULSA DAILY COMMERCE 
HONEYWELL 
CITY OF SAND SPRINGS 
NATKIN SERVICE CQO 
VISWANATH, RAMPUR S&S 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
U S POSTMASTER 
U S POSTMASTER 
SCONER SUPPLIES INC 
BUILDING OPERATIONS 
BUILDING OPERATIONS 
BUILDING OPERATIONS 
BUILDING OPERATIONS * 
ODYSSEY TRAVEL SERVICE 
U S GOVERNMENT PRINTING 
OKLAHOMA GAS & ELECTRIC 
JAMES, LARRY DDS 
OVERTON DDS, BRADFORD D 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
MEDICAL PERSONNEL POOL 
EVERCLEAN JANITORIAL SERVICES 
EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO 
HONEYWELL 
PAYLESS CASHWAYS 
SCOTT RICE 
SCOTT RICE 
SCOTT RICE 
ADMIRAL LOCK & SAFE CO 
ADMIRAL LOCK & SAFE CO 
THERMO JARRELL ASH CORP 
ABRA CADABRA SOFTWARE INC 
THERMO ENVIRONMENTAL 
BRIDGES TYPE SERVICE 
EVERCLEAN SUPPLY COQ 
EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO 
EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO 
EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO 
FISHER SCIENTIFIC 
TAYLOE PAPER CO 
READ'S ENGRAVING 
READ'S ENGRAVING 
NETWORK RESOURCES INC 
PUBLIC SERVICE CO OF OK 
PLICO 
HEWLETT PACKARD 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
CITY OF TULSA 
KPL GAS SERVICE 
SCHELL SECURITY GF TULSA 
XEROX CORPORATION. 
MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS 
CITY OF BROKEN ARROW 
UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 
PUBLIC SERVICE COQ 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CQ. 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
VYVX TELECOM INC 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO 
OSTEOPATHIC RADIOLOGY INC 
U S POSTMASTER 
CONTINENTAL WATER SYSTEMS 
PUBLISHERS MARKETING 
FDA 
US POSTMASTER 
U S POSTMASTER 

TRAVEL 145,12 
TRAINING 124.40 
SERVICE 175.00 
SUPPLIES 21.95 
SERVICES 29.46 
TRAVEL 64.08 
TRAVEL 14.08 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 89.00 
SERVICES 376.25 
SERVICES 308.75 
SERVICES 304.00 
SERVICES 312.00 
SERVICES 150.00 
RENTALS 142.00 
SERVICES 93.60 
SERVICES 21.80 
SERVICE 135.00 
SERVICES 54.30 
MAINT. 311.70 
TRAINING 40.00 
SERVICES 137.50 
SERVICES 91.12 
SERVICES 752.05 
SERVICES 295.14 
SERVICES 891.36 
SUPPLIES 30.50 
OPER. SUPPLIES 672.55 
MAINT. 316.44 
OPER. SUPPLIES 159.08 
MAINT. 15.49 
TRAVEL 72.66 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 12.00 
SERVICES 48.85: 
SERVICES 420.00 
SERVICES 540.00 
SERVICES 38.56 
SERVICES 18.08 
SERVICES 320.00 
SERVICES 3,534.17 
SERVICES 440.00 
SERVICE 135.00 
SUPPLIES 91.18 
SUPPLIES 184.08 
SUPPLIES 128.10 
SUPPLIES 45.24 
SUPPLIES 1.10 
SUPPLIES 16.50 
SUPPLIES 577.46 
SERVICES 52.00 
SUPPLIES 975.77 
SUPPLIES 293.00 
SERVICES 330.41 
SERVICES 303.97 
SERVICES 396.49 
SERVICES 290.74 
SUPPLIES 413.88 
SERVICES 524.95 
SUPPLIES 3.40 
SUPPLIES 7.05 
SERVICE 584.00 
SERVICES 146.36 
INSURANCE / BONDS 1,837.00 
SERVICE 497.00 
SERVICES 438.33 
SERVICES 44,33 
SERVICES 37.41 
LEASE 65.00 
LEASE 145.77 
SERVICES 300.00 
SERVICES 23.97 
SERVICES 4.50 
SERVICES 54.78 
SERVICES 92.00 
SERVICES 88.53 
SERVICES 586.93 
SERVICES 3.55 
SERVICES 325.00 
SERVICES 9.05 
SUPPLIES 146.50 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 303.00 
TRAINING 40.00 
SERVICES 125.00 
SERVICES 250.00 


